






Masters Landesmeisterschaften von OÖ
Wels am 14.06.2003

Masters AK0

77 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Ebner Christian 1967 ESV Wels 74,9 1,2508 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 100,0 105,0 107,5 107,5 192,5 261,73

94 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Ebner Helmut 1965 ESV Wels 85,5 1,1630 92,5 97,5 100,0 100,0 122,5 130,0 132,5 130,0 230,0 297,71

>105 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Lehner Heinz 1968 SK Vöest 110,0 1,0532 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 230,0 259,68

Masters AK1

85 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Messner Manfred 1962 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen81,6 1,1913 90,0 95,0 97,5 97,5 120,0 127,5 130,0 127,5 225,0 307,45
2. Brandl Christian 1959 SK Vöest 78,3 1,2187 95,0 100,0 102,5 100,0 115,0 122,5 122,5 122,5 222,5 320,78

Masters AK2

77 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Lackner Friedrich 1958 ESV Wels 74,7 1,2529 70,0 75,0 80,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 165,0 247,04

85 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Modrey Manfred 1957 SK Vöest 80,0 1,2042 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 210,0 305,23

105 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Hofer Herbert 1955 SK Vöest 96,2 1,1031 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 215,0 290,77

Masters AK3

85 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Schöberl Johann 1952 AK Weng 81,3 1,1937 80,0 85,0 87,5 87,5 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 197,5 295,87
2. Pigarella Heinz 1953 ESV Wels 79,4 1,2092 75,0 80,0 82,5 82,5 100,0 105,0 110,0 100,0 182,5 274,30

Masters AK4

77 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Ruff Georg 1944 ESV Wels 73,0 1,2707 55,0 60,0 62,5 60,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 145,0 272,69

105 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Hörmandinger Helmut 1948 ESV Wels 101,4 1,0814 75,0 80,0 85,0 80,0 100,0 107,5 115,0 107,5 187,5 273,73
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Masters AK5

69 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Klebl Josef 1939 SK Vöest 63,3 1,4007 35,0 40,0 42,5 42,5 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 100,0 225,23

77 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Krottenthaler Manfred 1943 SK Vöest 76,3 1,2371 65,0 70,0 72,5 72,5 90,0 95,0 97,5 95,0 167,5 312,68

85 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Esterbauer Franz 1939 ATSV Ranshofen82,3 1,1859 60,0 65,0 65,0 60,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 85,0 145,0 276,51

94 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Pfaffenberger Josef 1942 ESV Wels 91,6 1,1261 52,5 57,5 62,5 57,5 75,0 80,0 82,5 80,0 137,5 237,84

Masters AK6

85 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Pögl Adolf 1937 SK Vöest 83,2 1,1792 62,5 70,0 72,5 72,5 80,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 162,5 320,20
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Pl. Geb. Verein KG Faktor R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V R 3.V S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Gültig Zweik. SM-Pkt

1. Brandl Christian 1959 SK Vöest 78,3 1,2187 95,0 100,0 102,5 100,0 115,0 122,5 122,5 122,5 222,5 320,78
2. Pögl Adolf 1937 SK Vöest 83,2 1,1792 62,5 70,0 72,5 72,5 80,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 162,5 320,20
3. Krottenthaler Manfred 1943 SK Vöest 76,3 1,2371 65,0 70,0 72,5 72,5 90,0 95,0 97,5 95,0 167,5 312,68
4. Messner Manfred 1962 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen81,6 1,1913 90,0 95,0 97,5 97,5 120,0 127,5 130,0 127,5 225,0 307,45
5. Modrey Manfred 1957 SK Vöest 80,0 1,2042 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 210,0 305,23
6. Ebner Helmut 1965 ESV Wels 85,5 1,1630 92,5 97,5 100,0 100,0 122,5 130,0 132,5 130,0 230,0 297,71
7. Schöberl Johann 1952 AK Weng 81,3 1,1937 80,0 85,0 87,5 87,5 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 197,5 295,87
8. Hofer Herbert 1955 SK Vöest 96,2 1,1031 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 215,0 290,77
9. Esterbauer Franz 1939 ATSV Ranshofen82,3 1,1859 60,0 65,0 65,0 60,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 85,0 145,0 276,51
10. Pigarella Heinz 1953 ESV Wels 79,4 1,2092 75,0 80,0 82,5 82,5 100,0 105,0 110,0 100,0 182,5 274,30
11. Hörmandinger Helmut 1948 ESV Wels 101,4 1,0814 75,0 80,0 85,0 80,0 100,0 107,5 115,0 107,5 187,5 273,73
12. Ruff Georg 1944 ESV Wels 73,0 1,2707 55,0 60,0 62,5 60,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 145,0 272,69
13. Ebner Christian 1967 ESV Wels 74,9 1,2508 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 100,0 105,0 107,5 107,5 192,5 261,73
14. Lehner Heinz 1968 SK Vöest 110,0 1,0532 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 230,0 259,68
15. Lackner Friedrich 1958 ESV Wels 74,7 1,2529 70,0 75,0 80,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 165,0 247,04
16. Pfaffenberger Josef 1942 ESV Wels 91,6 1,1261 52,5 57,5 62,5 57,5 75,0 80,0 82,5 80,0 137,5 237,84
17. Klebl Josef 1939 SK Vöest 63,3 1,4007 35,0 40,0 42,5 42,5 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 100,0 225,23


